

[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]Campus
Resources


Academic Resource Center
arc@shu.edu
(973) 761-9108
Arts & Science Hall Rm. 242

Bookstore
shu@bkstr.com
(973) 761-9065
Lower Level of Duffy Hall

Bursar Office
bursar@shu.edu
(800) 222-7183
Bayley Hall Rm. 121

Campus I.D. Office
campusID@shu.edu
(973) 761-9771
Duffy Hall Rm. 63

Career Center
careers@shu.edu
(973) 761-9355
Bayley Hall Rm. 209

Counseling and 
Psychological Services
(973) 761-9500
Mooney Hall Rm. 27

Disability Support Services
dss@shu.edu
(973) 313-6003
Duffy Hall Rm. 67

Financial Aid Office
Gary Thomas
gary.thomas@shu.edu
(973) 761-9104
Bayley Hall

Health Services
Mary Degnan
mary.degnan@shu.edu
(973) 761-9175
303 Centre Street

Housing and Residence Life
shuhousing@shu.edu
(973) 761-9172
Duffy Hall Rm. 68

International Programs
oip@shu.edu
(973) 761-9072
Presidents Hall Rm. 9

Library Services
library@shu.edu
(973) 761-9005
Walsh Library

Online Writing Lab
owl@shu.edu

Parking Services
parkingservices@shu.edu
(973) 761-9329
Duffy Hall Rm. 63

Public Safety and Security
security.request@shu.edu
(973) 761-9300/ 9328
Public Safety Building

Registrar
registrar@shu.edu
(973) 761-9374
Bayley Hall
*Online Banner Self-Service
Available

Technology Service Desk
servicedesk@shu.edu
(973) 275-2222
Lower Level Corrigan Hall

Writing Center
arc@shu.edu
(973) 761-7501
Walsh Library Rm. 316
*Appointments Available via
Compass 
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